MODEL NUMBER PSI GPM HORSEPOWER/MOTOR PLUG TYPE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) SHIP WT. NET WT.
CW-2405-4ME1 2400 4.6 7.5 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 35.7A NEMA 6-50P 46in.x28in.x30in. 345 lb. 333 lb.
CW-2405-4ME3* 2400 4.6 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 24.7A or 8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 11.5A NEMA L15-30P 46in.x28in.x30in. 255 lb. 243 lb.
CW-3004-4ME1 3000 3.5 7.5 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 35.0A NEMA 6-50P 46in.x28in.x30in. 350 lb. 338 lb.
CW-3004-4ME3* 3000 3.5 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 23.0A or 8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 11.5A NEMA L15-30P 46in.x28in.x30in. 330 lb. 318 lb.
CW-3005-0ME1 3000 4.8 10.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 37.5A NEMA 6-50P 45.5in.x32.5in.x30in. 470 lb. 396 lb.
CW-3005-0ME3* 3000 4.8 10.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 25.6A or 10.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 12.8A NEMA 15-50P 45.5in.x32.5in.x30in. 450 lb. 376 lb.
CW-4004-0ME3* 4000 3.9 15.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 40.0A or 15.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 20.0A NEMA 15-50P 45.5in.x32.5in.x30in. 505 lb. 431 lb.
CW-5004-0ME3* 5000 4.0 15.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 40.0A or 15.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 20.0A NEMA 15-50P 45.5in.x32.5in.x30in. 505 lb. 431 lb.
*460V motors available as options.
ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS MODELS
50-0161 High pressure detergent injection - High pressure water mixes with detergent to clean even the heaviest build-up All models
AW-8400-0021 Low pressure detergent injection - Allows the user to apply the recommended detergents All models
CX-0003 460V, 3-phase models - For when you have 460V of power available CW-2405-4ME3 & CW-3004-4ME3
CX-0005 Insulated dual lance - Has both a high and low pressure tip that allows you to switch to the low pressure chemical
injector without having to change tips
All models
CX-0057 460V, 3-phase models - For when you have 460V of power available CW-4004-0ME3 & CW-5004-0ME3
CX-0062 460V, 3-phase models - For when you have 460V of power available CW-3005-0ME3
Pump
-	Belt drive triplex piston General pump with ceramic plungers
-	Stainless-steel and brass unloader
-	Forged brass manifold
-	Thermal relief valve
-	Water filter with clear sleeve for screen inspection
Motor
-	Totally enclosed fan-cooled electric motor with thermal overload protection
-	10-foot power cord
Frame
-	Powder coated steel tube handles and base plate
- 	Totally enclosed powder coated steel belt guard
-	Convenient gun/wand holder and hose wrap
-	Solid steel threaded axle
-	Pneumatic tires and dual rubber isolators
The electric version of the CW Series is perfect for heavily-soiled commercial
and industrial equipment that requires indoor cleaning. Much quieter than
the gas models, there is no need to worry about proper ventilation
because of exhaust fumes.
P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S
Cold Water Electric Belt Drive
Component
-	Heavy-duty dual cogged belt drive system for increased belt life
Units Include:
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15°, 25° and 40°)
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects, swivel and bend restrictors
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun with safety lock-off
-	36-inch lance with rubber grip (48-inch on 4000 & 5000-PSI models)
Warranties
CW-3004-4ME3
CW Premium Series
NEMA 6-50P,
50-amp plug
NEMA L15-30P,
30-amp plug
G
NEMA 15-50P,
50-amp plug
1YEAR
LIMITED
ELECTRIC MOTOR
WARRANTY
7YEAR
LIMITED
PUMP
WARRANTY
External bypass
system allows
more water into
the system to
protect from heat
build-up
14	 Mi-T-M Corporation	 800-553-9053	 www.mitm.com